
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS                              SEPTEMBER 19, 2006                                 OFFICIAL FINAL 

                                                  SPECIAL ELECTION 

RUN DATE:10/02/06 04:35 PM                        WASHINGTON COUNTY                                        REPORT-EL52     PAGE 0001 

 

                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    TOTAL  PERCENT 

   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                  9,391             04 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL                              42.11 

   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                       3,955             05 = VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK                                .03 

   03 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK                           3 

                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

                                       01    02    03    04    05 

                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

0303 303 WITCH HAZEL                  206 .  81 . . 0 . .98 . .00 

0308 308 BLOOMING FERN HILL            86 .  32 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0313 313 HILLSBORO-UNINCORP           223 .  74 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0314 314 GLENCOE                      582 . 242 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0315 315 HELVETIA                     614 . 238 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0316 316 PUMPKIN RIDGE                905 . 385 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0317 317 VERBOORT                      25 .  10 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0319 319 QUATAMA STREET               527 . 130 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0322 322 JACKTOWN                     111 .  35 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0326 326 RURAL BANKS                  119 .  52 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0328 328 FARMINGTON VIEW             1134 . 470 . . 1 . . . . .09 

0330 330 NORTH PLAINS                1010 . 787 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0334 334 DIXIE MOUNTAIN                11 .  10 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0341 341 CORNELIUS-SCHEFFLIN           30 . . 7 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0345 345 W/HILLSBORO UNINCORP          86 .  20 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0346 346 CORNELIUS/TUAL RIVER         123 .  34 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0348 348 LAKE OSWEGO                    2 . . 2 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0370 370 ROCK CREEK                  1309 . 384 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0373 373 CORNELIUS PASS               188 .  71 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0421 421 TRI-CITIES                    21 . . 8 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0426 426 GRONER                         0 . . 0 . . 0 . . . . . . 

0427 427 SCHOLLS                     1214 . 535 . . 2 . . . . .16 

0430 430 BALD PEAK                    423 . 168 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0431 431 MOUNTAIN HOME                435 . 180 . . 0 . . . . .00 

0439 439 PCC                            7 . . 0 . . 0 . . . . .00 
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 

MEASURE 34-122 CITY OF NORTH PLAINS 

  VOTE FOR  1 

   01 = Yes                                          342   43.90     03 = OVER VOTES                                     0 

   02 = No                                           437   56.10     04 = UNDER VOTES                                    8 

                                   ------------------------ 

                                       01    02    03    04 

                                   ------------------------ 

0330 330 NORTH PLAINS                 342   437     0     8 

==================================================================================================================================== 
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 

MEASURE 34-123 CITY OF NORTH PLAINS 

  VOTE FOR  1 

   01 = Yes                                          310   39.79     03 = OVER VOTES                                     0 

   02 = No                                           469   60.21     04 = UNDER VOTES                                    8 

                                   ------------------------ 

                                       01    02    03    04 

                                   ------------------------ 

0330 330 NORTH PLAINS                 310   469     0     8 
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 

MEASURE 34-124 CITY OF NORTH PLAINS 

  VOTE FOR  1 

   01 = Yes                                          381   48.85     03 = OVER VOTES                                     1 

   02 = No                                           399   51.15     04 = UNDER VOTES                                    6 

                                   ------------------------ 

                                       01    02    03    04 



                                   ------------------------ 

0330 330 NORTH PLAINS                 381   399     1     6 
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 

MEASURE 34-125 CITY OF NORTH PLAINS 

  VOTE FOR  1 

   01 = Yes                                          292   37.92     03 = OVER VOTES                                     0 

   02 = No                                           478   62.08     04 = UNDER VOTES                                   17 

                                   ------------------------ 

                                       01    02    03    04 

                                   ------------------------ 

0330 330 NORTH PLAINS                 292   478     0    17 
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 

MEASURE 34-121 WASH CO FIRE 2 

  VOTE FOR  1 

   01 = Yes                                        2,628   66.89     03 = OVER VOTES                                     1 

   02 = No                                         1,301   33.11     04 = UNDER VOTES                                   15 

                                   ------------------------ 

                                       01    02    03    04 

                                   ------------------------ 

0303 303 WITCH HAZEL                   52    29     0     0 

0308 308 BLOOMING FERN HILL            17    15     0     0 

0313 313 HILLSBORO-UNINCORP            37    37     0     0 

0314 314 GLENCOE                      141   101     0     0 

0315 315 HELVETIA                     168    70     0     0 

0316 316 PUMPKIN RIDGE                239   146     0     0 

0317 317 VERBOORT                       3     7     0     0 

0319 319 QUATAMA STREET                88    42     0     0 

0322 322 JACKTOWN                      28     7     0     0 

0326 326 RURAL BANKS                   35    17     0     0 

0328 328 FARMINGTON VIEW              346   123     0     1 

0330 330 NORTH PLAINS                 436   338     1    12 

0334 334 DIXIE MOUNTAIN                 6     4     0     0 

0341 341 CORNELIUS-SCHEFFLIN            2     5     0     0 

0345 345 W/HILLSBORO UNINCORP           9    11     0     0 

0346 346 CORNELIUS/TUAL RIVER          19    15     0     0 

0370 370 ROCK CREEK                   272   112     0     0 

0373 373 CORNELIUS PASS                36    35     0     0 

0426 426 GRONER                         0     0     0     0 

0427 427 SCHOLLS                      430   103     0     2 

0430 430 BALD PEAK                    129    39     0     0 

0431 431 MOUNTAIN HOME                135    45     0     0 

0439 439 PCC                            0     0     0     0 
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 

MEASURE 3-220 CITY OF LAKE OSWEGO 

  VOTE FOR  1 

   01 = Yes                                            2  100.00     03 = OVER VOTES                                     0 

   02 = No                                             0             04 = UNDER VOTES                                    0 

                                   ------------------------ 

                                       01    02    03    04 

                                   ------------------------ 

0348 348 LAKE OSWEGO                    2     0     0     0 
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 

MEASURE 3-219 CITY OF RIVERGROVE 

  VOTE FOR  1 

   01 = Yes                                            8  100.00     03 = OVER VOTES                                     0 

   02 = No                                             0             04 = UNDER VOTES                                    0 

                                   ------------------------ 



                                       01    02    03    04 

                                   ------------------------ 

0421 421 TRI-CITIES                     8     0     0     0 
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